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Tara Devi Harakh Chand Kankaria Jain College

CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 5  for ENGLISH (H) - 2025-26

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 002413 UTTARAN BASAK OBC-B
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

24/07/2025
10:00

31/07/2025
23:59

2 002396 ARNABI GHOSH General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

24/07/2025
10:00

31/07/2025
23:59

3 002389 RAHALA MANDI ST
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

24/07/2025
10:00

31/07/2025
23:59
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